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1 Steffen Markus 20.00
+ Oberli Pascal 10.00
+ Engel Manfred 10.00

2 a Wüthrich Simon (2002) 19.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75

2 b Walther Nicolas 19.75
+ Schlüchter Georg 9.75
+ Schneider Heinz 10.00

2 c Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75

2 d Gerber Florian 19.75
+ Huber Joshua 9.75
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00

2 e Aeschlimann Ueli 19.75
+ Lüthi Noah 9.75
+ Geissbühler Samuel 10.00

3 Galli Sandro (2001) 19.50
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Ramseier Samuel 9.75

4 a Maurer David 19.00
- Keusen Reto 9.00
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

4 b Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 10.00
- Locher Andreas 9.00

5 a Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.75
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00
- Roos Fabian 8.75

5 b Locher Andreas 18.75
+ Annen Dominic 9.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.00

5 c Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.75
- Fankhauser Marco 8.75
+ Lüthi Noah 10.00

5 d Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.75
- Hauri Urs ** 8.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 10.00

5 e Fankhauser Marco 18.75
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00

6 a Roos Fabian 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

6 b Hauri Urs ** 18.50
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75
+ Keusen Reto 9.75

6 c Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75

6 d Schneider Heinz 18.50
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 10.00
o Walther Nicolas 8.50

6 e Ramseier Samuel 18.50
+ Vogt Patrick 10.00
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

6 f Merz Sascha (2002) 18.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

6 g Geissbühler Samuel 18.50
+ Heiniger Lars 10.00
o Aeschlimann Ueli 8.50

6 h Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00
o Gerber Florian 8.50

6 i Annen Dominic 18.50
o Locher Andreas 8.50
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

7 a Widmer Christian (2002) 18.25
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 9.75

7 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.25
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

7 c Oberli Pascal 18.25
o Steffen Markus 8.50
+ Vogt Patrick 9.75

7 d Heiniger Lars 18.25
o Geissbühler Samuel 8.50
+ Schlüchter Georg 9.75

7 e Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.25
+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 9.75
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

7 f Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 18.25
o Schneider Heinz 8.50
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75

7 g Engel Manfred 18.25
+ Wyss Sandro 9.75
o Steffen Markus 8.50

8 a Keusen Reto 17.50
- Maurer David 9.00
o Hauri Urs ** 8.50

8 b Gerber Theo (2003) 17.50
- Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.00
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

8 c Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 17.50
- Gerber Theo (2003) 9.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 8.50

9 a Wyss Sandro 17.25
o Engel Manfred 8.50
- Huber Joshua 8.75

9 b Huber Joshua 17.25
o Gerber Florian 8.50
- Wyss Sandro 8.75

9 c Spycher Daniel (2002) 17.25
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Merz Sascha (2002) 8.75

9 d Ramseier Niklas (2002) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

10 a Vogt Patrick 17.00
o Ramseier Samuel 8.50
o Oberli Pascal 8.50

10 b Schlüchter Georg 17.00
o Walther Nicolas 8.50
o Heiniger Lars 8.50

10 c Lüthi Noah 17.00
o Aeschlimann Ueli 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

10 d Kobel Yves (2003) 17.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco 8.50

10 e Jakob Lukas (2001) 17.00
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Maurer David 8.50

10 f Berger Philipp (2003) 17.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Annen Dominic 8.50

10 g Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Roos Fabian 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


